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Franklin (1/5/19) 

​ Team #1: 2-1, 2nd place 

​ ​ Def. Milwaukee Pius 79-73 

​ ​ Lost to Franklin #2 82-82, judge decision 

​ ​ Def. Mayville 66-60 

​ Team #3: 1-2, DNP 

​ ​ Lost to Nicolet #1 92-82 

​ ​ Lost to Beaver Dam 71-67 

​ ​ Def. Nicolet #3 72-69 

Brookfield Academy (1/19/19) 

​ Team #1 

​ ​ Round 1 (P): Defeated Shorewood #3 90-80 

Round 2 (D): Defeated Whitefish Bay #3 87-69 

Round 3 (P): Lost to Shorewood #1 80-80, judge's tiebreak 

​ Team #2 

Round 1 (D): Lost to Whitefish Bay #2 90-78 

Round 2 (P): Lost to Nicolet #1 74-73 

Round 3 (D): Lost to Nicolet #3 70-66 

​ Team #3 

Round 1 (P): Lost to Shorewood #2 92-79 

Round 2 (D): Defeated Dodgeland #1 78-70 

Round 3 (D): Defeated Nicolet #2 79-75 

Bay Port (1/26/19) 

Team #1 

Round 1 (P): Defeated Berlin #1 

Round 2 (D): Defeated Wausau West #1 

Round 3 (D): Defeated Bay Port #1 

 

Team #2 

Round 1 (D): Lost to DC Everest #2 

Round 2 (P): Lost to Lakeland Union 

Round 3 (P) Lost to Wausau West #1 

 

Team #3 

Round 1 (D): Lost to Rhinelander #1 

Round 2 (P): Lost to Appleton Xavier #2 

Round 3 (D): Lost to Appleton West #1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Regionals (Round by round results) 

​ Team #1: Summary 

​ Round 1 (P): Def. Waukesha South #1 91-76, 91-76 

​ Round 2 (D): Lost to Arrowhead 95-94, 98-96 

​ Round 3 (P): Def. Oconomowoc #2 78-74, 99-92 

​ Round 4 (D): Def. Brookfield Central #2 91-82, 91-79 

 

​ Team #2: Summary 

​ Round 1 (P): Def. Wauwatosa West 101-76, 94-91 

​ Round 2 (D): Lost to Brookfield Academy #2 96-86, 94-93 

​ Round 3 (P): Lost to Brookfield Central #3 83-79, 107-99 

​ Round 4 (P): Lost to Brookfield Central #1 91-82, 91-79 

​  

Team #3: Summary 

​ Round 1 (D): Lost to Waukesha South #2 96-76, 92-87 

​ Round 2 (P): Def. Kettle Moraine #2: 86-77, 87-75 

​ Round 3 (D): Def. to Brookfield Central #2 83-79, 107-99 

​ Round 4 (D): Lost to Kettle Moraine #1 99-82, 99-94 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Franklin (1/5/19) 

Team #1: Round #1 (def. Milwaukee Pius 79-73) 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1: Round #2 (lost to Franklin #2, 82-82, judge decision) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1: Round #3 (def. Mayville 66-60) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3: Round 1 (lost to Nicolet #1 92-82) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3: Round 2 (lost to Beaver Dam #1 71-67) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3: Round 3 (Def. Nicolet #3 72-69) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Brookfield Academy (1/19/19) 

Team #1, Round 1: (P) Defeated Shorewood #3 90-80 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 2: (D) Defeated Whitefish Bay #3 87-69 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 3: (P) Lost to Shorewood #1 80-80, judge's tiebreak 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 1: (D) Lost to Whitefish Bay #2 90-78 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 2: (P) Lost to Nicolet #1 74-73 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 3: (D) Lost to Nicolet #3 70-66 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 1: (P) Lost to Shorewood #2 92-79 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 2: (D) Defeated Dodgeland #1 79-75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 3: (D) Defeated Nicolet #2 79-75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bay Port (1/26/19) 

Team #1, Round 1 (P): Defeated Berlin #1 94-73 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 2 (D): Defeated Wausau West #1 81-71 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 3 (D): Defeated Bay Port #1 80-76 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 1 (D): Lost to DC Everest #2 90-84 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 2 (P): Lost to Lakeland Union 85-82 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 3 (P) Lost to Wausau West #1 91-80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 1 (D): Lost to Rhinelander #1 90-82 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 2 (P): Lost to Appleton Xavier #2 98-84 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 3 (D): Lost to Appleton West #1 87-80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Regionals 

Team #1 Summary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 1 (P): Def. Waukesha South #1 91-76, 91-76 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 2 (D): Lost to Arrowhead 95-94, 98-96 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 3 (P): Def. Oconomowoc #2 78-74, 99-92 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #1, Round 4 (D): Def. Brookfield Central #2 91-82, 91-79 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Team #2 Summary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 1 (P): Def. Wauwatosa West 101-76, 94-91 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 2 (D): Lost to Brookfield Academy #2 96-86, 94-93 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 3 (P): Lost to Brookfield Central #3 83-79, 107-99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #2, Round 4 (P): Lost to Brookfield Central #1 91-82, 91-79 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3 Summary 
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Team #3, Round 1 (D): Lost to Waukesha South #2 96-76, 92-87 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 2 (P): Def. Kettle Moraine #2: 86-77, 87-75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 3 (D): Def. Brookfield Central #2 83-79, 107-99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team #3, Round 4 (D): Lost to Kettle Moraine #1 99-82, 99-94 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Round by Round Results 

 

Place Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 W-L Ballots Points 

1 BA #1 KM #2 

(W 3-0, 

201-162) 

Ocon #1 

(W 3-0, 

205-175) 

Arrow (W 

3-0, 

206-172) 

BA #2 (W 

3-0, 

205-190) 

4-0 12 809 

2 Waukesha 

South #2 

BC #3 (W 

3-0, 

188-163) 

KM #1 (L 

1-2, 

180-198) 

WS #1 (W 

3-0, 

178-165) 

Arrow (W 

3-0, 

196-190) 

3-1 10 742 

3 BC #1 WS #1 (W 

3-0, 

188-152) 

Arrow (L 

1-2, 

190-193) 

Ocon #2 

(W 3-0 

177-166) 

BC #2 (W 

3-0, 

182-161) 

3-1 10 731 

4 Kettle 

Moraine #1 

Ocon #2 

(W 3-0, 

167-145) 

WS #2 

(W 2-1, 

198-180) 

BA #2 (L 

1-2, 

164-173) 

BC #3 (W 

3-0, 

188-176) 

3-1 9 717 

5 BA #2 Ocon #1 

(W 2-1, 

167-145 ) 

BC #2 (W 

3-0,  

190-179) 

KM #1 

(W 2-1, 

173-164) 

BA #1 (L 

0-3, 

190-205 ) 

3-1 7 719 

6 Wauwatosa 

West 

BC #2 (L 

0-3, 

167-195) 

WS #1 (? 

162-150) 

Ocon #1 

(W 2-1, 

187-175 ) 

Ocon #2 

(W 3-0, 

162-142) 

2-2 6 678 

7 BC #3 WS #2 (L 

0-3,  

163-188) 

KM #2 

(W 3-0, 

173-152) 

BC #2 (W 

2-1, 

190-173) 

KM #1 (L 

0-3, 

176-188) 

2-2 5 702 

8 Waukesha 

South #1 

BC #1 (L 

0-3,  

152-188) 

TW (? 

150-162) 

WS #2 (L 

0-3,  

165-178) 

KM #2 

(W 3-0, 

194-168) 

2-2 5 661 

9 Arrowhead Bye BC #1 (W 

2-1, 

193-190) 

BA #1 (L 

0-3, 

172-206) 

WS #2 (L 

0-3, 

190-196) 

1-2 2 740 

10 BC #2 Tosa 

West (W 

3-0, 

195-167) 

BA #2 (L 

0-3, 

179-190)  

BC #3 (L 

1-2, 

173-190) 

BC #1 (L 

0-3, 

161-182) 

1-3 4 708 

11 Oconomowoc 

#1 

BA #2 (L 

1-2,  

145-167) 

BA #1 (L 

0-3, 

175-205) 

TW (L 

1-2, 

175-187) 

Bye 0-3 2 679 

12 Kettle 

Moraine #2 

BA #1 (L 

0-3, 

162-201) 

BC #3 (L 

0-3, 

152-173) 

Bye WS #1 (L 

0-3, 

168-194 ) 

0-3 0 643 

13 Oconomowoc 

#2 

KM #1 (L 

0-3, 

145-167) 

Bye BC #1 (L 

0-3, 

166-177) 

TW (L 

0-3, 

142-162) 

0-3 0 604 

 



 

 

 

 

 

1915: BC 1 

1916: BC 2 

1917: BC 3 

1943: Tosa West 

1945: Arrowhead 

1963: BA 1 

1964: BA 2 

2004: Kettle Moraine 1 

2005: Kettle Moraine 2 

2020: Oconomowoc 1 

2021: Oconomowoc 2 

2023: Waukesha South 1 

2024: Waukesha South 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


